
The Sepang 8 hours Endurance Race Sepang International Circuit (5.543 km)
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Start : 10:30, End : 10:50

1 Yamaha Sepang Racing VAN DER MARK Michael Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 2:04.527 8 - -
2 YART - YAMAHA CANEPA Niccolò Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 2 2:05.364 7 0.837 0.837
3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France DI MEGLIO Mike Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 3 2:05.383 3 0.856 0.019
4 Honda Asia-Dream Racing with SHOWA CHANTRA Somkiat Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 4 2:05.765 10 1.238 0.382
5 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES SIMEON Xavier Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 5 2:05.788 3 1.261 0.023
6 Team ERC Endurance ROSSI Louis Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 6 2:06.138 7 1.611 0.350
7 MACO RACING Team HANIKA Karel Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 2:06.537 7 2.010 0.399
8 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team BLACK Gregg Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 8 2:07.233 2 2.706 0.696
9 BMW Sepang Racing DA COSTA Julien BMW S1000RR EWC 9 2:07.546 6 3.019 0.313

10 Team R2CL MORAIS Sheridan Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 10 2:07.775 5 3.248 0.229
11 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE CHECA David Kawasaki ZX 10RR EWC 11 2:07.825 3 3.298 0.050
12 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto MANFREDI Kevin Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 1 2:07.898 2 3.371 0.073
13 Wójcik Racing Team MAURIN Axel Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 12 2:08.199 8 3.672 0.301
14 TECMAS BMW GMC PERRET David BMW S1000RR EWC 13 2:08.210 4 3.683 0.011
15 TONE RT SYNCEDGE 4413 BMW ISHIZUKA Takeshi BMW S1000RR SST 2 2:08.441 9 3.914 0.231
16 MOTO AIN CLERE Hugo Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 3 2:08.474 4 3.947 0.033
17 No Limits Motor Team VITALI Luca Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 4 2:08.698 7 4.171 0.224
18 Bolliger Team Switzerland WALRAVEN Nigel Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 14 2:08.977 2 4.450 0.279
19 GERT56 by GS YUASA BIJSTERBOSCH Pepijn BMW S1000RR SST 5 2:09.090 3 4.563 0.113
20 TATI TEAM BEAUJOLAIS RACING ENJOLRAS Julien Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 15 2:09.091 2 4.564 0.001
21 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS PILOT Julien Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 6 2:09.130 6 4.603 0.039
22 MOTORS EVENTS NIGON Johan Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 7 2:10.096 8 5.569 0.966
23 SUZUKI JEG - KAGAYAMA TSUDA Takuya Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 16 2:10.147 6 5.620 0.051
24 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 PLANCASSAGNE Alex Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 17 2:10.759 4 6.232 0.612
25 PITLANE ENDURANCE DE LA ROSA Gino Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 8 2:11.143 8 6.616 0.384
26 Team LRP Poland LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomiej BMW S1000RR EWC 18 2:11.221 6 6.694 0.078
27 Extéria KSPCS Racing Team by EKO KOVÁCS Bálint Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 9 2:11.408 6 6.881 0.187
28 HRT 100 - Hertrampf Racing Endurance FRIEDRICH Arnaud Ducati Panigale V4R EWC 19 2:11.430 9 6.903 0.022
29 KRP SANYOKOUGYOU & will raise RS-ITOH IZUTSU Hitoyasu Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 20 2:11.441 6 6.914 0.011
30 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 PEŠEK Karel Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 10 2:11.538 6 7.011 0.097
31 Wójcik Racing Team 2 BIESIEKIRSKI Piotr * Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 11 2:11.672 3 7.145 0.134
32 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 ORTIZ Gregory Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 21 2:11.810 7 7.283 0.138
33 Rac 41 BONNOT Maxime Honda CBR 1000 RR SST 12 2:11.901 4 7.374 0.091
34 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE GUCCIARDI Maxime Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 13 2:12.075 5 7.548 0.174
35 AM Moto Racing Competition BUISSON Dylan Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 14 2:12.362 6 7.835 0.287
36 TransMapRacing with ACE CAFE KRISHNAN Rajini Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 22 2:12.362 5 7.835 -
37 Team Aviobike ROSSO Niccolò Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 15 2:12.430 2 7.903 0.068
38 TEAM PLUSONE NAGOE Kousuke BMW S1000RR EWC 23 2:12.802 8 8.275 0.372
39 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN HUGOT Jonathan Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 16 2:13.025 7 8.498 0.223
40 Bertl K. Racing Team WALCHHÜTTER Lukas BMW S1000RR EWC 24 2:13.900 7 9.373 0.875
41 T.MOTOKIDS icu Takada I.W NAC SANYO FUKUYAMA Kyota * Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 25 2:14.133 3 9.606 0.233

42 British Endurance Racing Team EDWARDS James Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 26 2:15.152 8 10.625 1.019
43 TEAM 202 PARRET Florent Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 17 2:15.243 7 10.716 0.091
44 Yamashina Kawasaki KEN Racing & Auto Race UBE MATSUMOTO Masayuki Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 27 2:16.837 8 12.310 1.594
45 PACHI HKM SPEED RACING AHMAD SHAMSUL NIZAM Ah… BMW S1000RR SST 18 2:19.746 3 15.219 2.909

46 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM GODFREY Benjamin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 28 - 0 - -
47 TEAM SUGAI RACING JAPAN BURKE Benjamin Aprilia RSV4RF EWC 29 - 0 - -
48 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM FORAY Kenny BMW S1000RR EWC 30 - 0 - -
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